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MP/472/75/Adv MOHAMMAD HASHIM SHEIKH1.
NEAR MOTI MASJID,WARD NO.19, 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 07682-244371,9893163152

MP/612/85/Adv LAXMI PRASED GUPTA2.
BEHIND EMPLOYMENT OFFICE, 627 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 242426,9425879833

MP/72/87/Adv ANIL KUMAR PATERIYA3.
NAJARBAG RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07686)276244,9425342144

MP/176/88/Adv KR. RAJENDRA SINGH4.
WARD NO.13,NAZAR BAG MOHALLA
RAJ NGAR DISTT-CHHATARPUR,MP. RAJ 
Ph./Mo. (07687)275033,9425880716

MP/636/90/Adv ANIL KUMAR PATEL5.
RAM BAG MARKATE,SARSWATI SISU VIDYA 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424343752,8085346222

MP/1089/92/AdvDILIP SINGH YADAV6.
YADAV BHAWAN, WARD NO.1,RAJNAGAR, 
RAJNAGAR CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425144980

MP/701/93/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY7.
CHOUBEY COLONY CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. 07686-237023,9893063892

MP/1948/95/AdvRAM KISHORE UPADHAYAY8.
NEAR TEHSEL,RAJNAGAR, CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. (07686)275050,9981316643

MP/197/97/Adv VIJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA9.
VILL-PAY,POST-RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893483646

MP/561/97/Adv ANIL KUMAR SAXENA10.
FOUZDAR MOHALLA, RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425880710

MP/1393/97/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR AGRAWAL11.
AT-BAZARIA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425145029

MP/3030/98/AdvANAND KUMAR GAUTAM12.
OPP.SHIVSAGAR LAKE, KHAJURAHO. 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630405878

MP/2556/00/AdvRAM NIRANJAN KUSHWAHA13.
ERRIGATION COLONY RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9589085506

MP/2663/00/AdvMANOJ KUMAR GUPTA14.
VILL & POST-CHANDRA NAGAR, RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07686-271383,9425893304

MP/3911/00/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI15.
NEAR RADIO COLONY, CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. 9165670900

MP/4026/00/AdvDINESH KUMAR KHARE16.
BAJARIYA MOHALLA, RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425880727

MP/2605/01/AdvAWADHESH KUMAR TIWARI17.
DULHA DEV ROAD, KHAJURAHO, RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893315260

MP/2070/02/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN DIXIT18.
VILL & POST-DUMRA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893912113

MP/1149/03/AdvRAMJAN  TRIPATHI19.
SEWA GRAM,KHAJURAHO RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893213451,9584943006

MP/1665/03/AdvHARI SHANKAR AWASTHI20.
VILL & POST-LALPUR RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993284989,9993284989

MP/1757/03/AdvRAJESH  KUMAR  PATEL21.
VILL NAHDOURA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893803460

MP/1778/03/AdvPANKAJ  KUMAR DWIVEDI22.
VIIL & POST- NAHDORA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926304832

MP/1047/04/AdvRAJNI AGRAWAL23.
BAZARIA MOHALLA, RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9131199704

MP/2236/04/AdvKAUSHAL KISHORE SHUKLA24.
ERRIGATION COLONY RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893445718

MP/2950/04/AdvARUN PATHAK25.
VIL SHIVRAJPUR, POST CHANDRANAGAR 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926456509

MP/1781/05/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI26.
VILL/POST BENIGANJ RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926462630

MP/2361/05/AdvMAHIPAL SINGH RATHAUR27.
GRAM- AKONA, POST- DHAWAD, RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893766877

MP/2565/05/AdvBRAJENDRA KUMAR  KHARE28.
NEAR RATAN RAI KADA KI BARIYA 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 8359999025

MP/2753/05/AdvDEVENDRA SONI29.
VILL. KHAJWA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981339701

MP/3956/05/AdvGANESH PRASAD MISHRA30.
WARD NO 12, SEWA GRAM, KHAJURAHO 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893776172

MP/283/06/Adv ARVIND KUMAR KHARE31.
VILL POST BAMEETHA, TAH- RAJNAGAR 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993644877

MP/922/06/Adv AZFAR MUDASSIR ZUBERI32.
RAJ NAGAR CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. 07686275172,9993924189

MP/1575/06/AdvBIRENDRA KUMAR  TIWARI33.
ERRIGATION COLONY RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07686-274208,9584943006

MP/1640/06/AdvJAI PRAKASH  TIWARI34.
VILL POST  GANJ, RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07686-271478,9893192081

MP/1760/06/AdvRANJANA  TIWARI35.
ERRIGATION COLONY RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 274208,9752471951

MP/1876/06/AdvISHWAR PRASAD TIWARI36.
VILL & POST- BAMITHA, RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893775938

MP/2026/06/AdvSIYA RAM  CHATURVEDI37.
VILL. PEERA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9669236437

MP/2074/06/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR DUBEY38.
VILL PARATPPURA, POST BILA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893824167,9893824167

MP/2114/06/AdvSHYAM BABU TRIVEDI39.
BENIGANJ, KHAJURAHO RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425179557,9425179557

MP/2585/06/AdvRAJKUMAR GANGELE40.
NEAR PREM SAGAR  TALAB, SEVA 
GRAM,KHJURAHO CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425880988,9425880988
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MP/3235/06/AdvPAVAN KUMAR MISHRA41.
VIDHYA DHAR COLONY, OPP. TOURIST 
VILLAGE, KHAJURAHO RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425144965,9425144965

MP/3291/06/AdvKALI CHARAN PATEL42.
C/O DR. GHASHI RAM PATEL, OPP. 
COLLETER BUNGLOW,OLD PANNA NAKA, 
Ph./Mo. 9425878139,9617314737

MP/102/07/Adv RAKESH NAMDEO43.
VILL POST  AKONA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9229748583,9981269788

MP/729/07/Adv JAIPAL SINGH BUNDELA44.
VILL PAI, POST BIKRAMPUR, RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926304528

MP/1833/07/AdvRAM RAJA KHARE45.
VILL POST SINGHOPUR POLICE STATION, 
MAHARAJPUR, NAWGAON
Ph./Mo. 9752814522

MP/2257/08/AdvNARESH KUMAR SHUKLA46.
SEWA GARAM, TAH-RAJNAGAR,  
KHUJURAHO
Ph./Mo. 9770264574,9407067680

MP/2929/08/AdvNAND KISHORE AHIRWAR47.
ERRIGATION COLONY RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9752763769,9752763769

MP/2630/09/AdvSHANKAR LAL PATEL48.
VILL. SADDUPURA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893779832

MP/2417/11/AdvMADHAV SHARAN PATHAK49.
BHARAT ASHRAM , FOUJDAR, RAJNAGAR,

Ph./Mo. 7566322577

MP/1455/12/AdvPARSHU RAM PATEL50.
VILL TURYA POST PAHRA CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755492396

MP/1084/13/AdvCHATURBHUJ DHEEMAR51.
PREM NAGAR COLONY, WARD NO 5, 
KHAJURAHO TAH RAJNAGAR,
Ph./Mo. 9755918533

MP/335/14/Adv VEERENDRA NIRANJAN52.
CIVIL COURT RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039665048

MP/865/14/Adv ABHISHEK KHARE53.
GAYATRI BHAWAN,MAHOBA ROAD 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981172495

MP/1939/14/AdvZEESHAN SIDDIQUI54.
F-8,INSHA APARTMENT,NOORMAHAL 
ROAD,ASHOK COLONY BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7415918862,7000105944

MP/264/15/Adv VEERENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM55.
WARD NO, 11, NEAR GANESH 
TEMPEL,SEWA GRAM COLONY,KHAJURAHO 
Ph./Mo. 9993478709

MP/512/15/Adv ROHIT SHUKLA56.
WARD NO.-9,OLD VILLAGE,KHAJURAHO 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8878795979,8878795979

MP/212/16/Adv AJAY MISHRA57.
RADHIKA COLONY,BEHIND PETROL 
PUMP,WARD NO.-07,KHAJURAHO 
Ph./Mo. 9993385536

MP/578/16/Adv DHARMENDRA AHIRWAR58.
GALI NO.-01,SHANTI NAGAR COLONY,NEAR 
SHYAMA MUKHARJEE PARK CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 8878868516

MP/731/16/Adv PRINCE AGRAWAL59.
44,BAJARIYA MOHALLA,WARD NO.-15 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755614500

MP/1471/16/AdvNEERAJ NIRANJAN60.
WARD NO 7,INFRONT OF CIVIL 
COURT,NEAR SICHAI COLONY RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981760679

MP/160/18/Adv YOGESH NARAYAN PANDAY61.
VILLAGE-BANDARGARH,POST-NAHDOURA 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9179898536

MP/1027/18/AdvRAM BHAGAT SHUKLA62.
VILLAGE-GHUNCHU,POST-KURELA 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9399757153

MP/1229/18/AdvSAPNA SINGH63.
WARD NO-13 NEAR NAZARBAGH RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8109953461

MP/1606/18/AdvMUKESH SONI64.
RAJNAGAR TEHSIL RAJNAGAR DRISTRIC 
CHHATARIPUR
Ph./Mo. 8878453888

MP/1660/18/AdvASHISH  YADAV65.
WARD-NO.-15 NAYAK MUHALLA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9584194887

MP/2040/18/AdvDINESH KUMAR PATEL66.
VILLAGE/POST- NAHDAURA TEH.RAJNAGAR 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926304852

MP/869/19/Adv RAMESH AHIRWAR67.
VILLAGE/POST- PAHRAPURWA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9009668230

MP/1054/19/AdvASHISH GUPTA68.
WARD NO-10 SEWAGRAM KHAJURAHO 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8839324510

MP/1394/20/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR KHARE69.
WARD NO.15 RIEAR RADHAV 
MADHAVTEMPLE RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993307155

MP/76/21/Adv RAJKUMAR SULLERE70.
VILL. NAHDOURA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9098900821

MP/91/21/Adv OM PRAKASH PAL71.
VILL. POST NAHDORA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8225842566

MP/965/21/Adv DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH THAKUR72.
WARD NO.7,SHRI RAM COLONY RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7999723013

MP/1036/21/AdvRAKESH KUMAR AHIRWAR73.
VILLAGE/POST-DHAWAD RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8871001176

MP/1118/21/AdvRISHI RAJ BUNDELA74.
TEH.-RAJNAGAR,WARD NO.06 RAJA MARKET 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575359763

MP/1226/21/AdvSHIVANGI BUNDELA75.
WARD NO.10,GANDHI MOHALLA,RAJNAGAR 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 6232291880

MP/1418/21/AdvMUKESH KUMAR MISHRA76.
VILLAGE-GORA,POST-UDAYPURA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7999630945

MP/2378/21/AdvSURESH KUMAR SONI77.
WARD NO.13,VIDHYADHAR COLONY 
,KHAJURAHOO RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893069933

MP/2399/21/AdvDEVENDRA SHRIVASTAVA78.
SHRI RAM COLONY B.NO.07 RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9713832441

MP/2426/21/AdvKULDEEP VISHWAKARMA79.
WARD NO.02,FOZDAR MOHALLA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9589434661

MP/2488/21/AdvPRACHI AGRAWAL80.
O/45,NEAR SANJAY NIKUNJ VIDHYADHAR 
COLONY KHAJURAHO RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7073351956
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MP/3526/21/AdvHIRDESH AHIRWAR81.
BHOLE COLONY RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8319765699

MP/4097/21/AdvSHASHI BALA SINGH82.
WARD NO.12,SEVAGRAM,KHAJURAHO 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7898610096

MP/4975/21/AdvARVIND TIWARI83.
WARD NO.09,PURANI BASTI KHAJURAHO 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9109672116

MP/5359/21/AdvAMIT PATEL84.
VILLAGE-BENIGANJ RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8120058800

MP/369/22/Adv RAMNARESH NAMDEV85.
VILLAGE-DAHARRA, RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7489445642

MP/399/22/Adv SATYAM MISHRA86.
NEAR GANESH TEMPLE WARD NO.10 
SEWAGRAM KHAJURAHO RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755631091

MP/535/22/Adv RAMPAL ANURAGI87.
VILLAGE-JAMUNYA ,POST-VIKRAMPUR 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8359924813

MP/549/22/Adv ADITYA TIWARI88.
POST-BAMITHA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8085474332

MP/553/22/Adv VAKIL ANURAGI89.
WARD NO.06 BAJRANG GARH KHAJURAHO 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8085864302

MP/1317/22/AdvMUKESH MISHRA90.
WARD NO.8,TIKURI RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9589555320

MP/1774/22/AdvABHISHEK SINGH91.
33 WARD NO.13,NAZARBAGH MOHALLA 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8109953354

MP/2470/22/AdvAKHAND PRATAP SINGH92.
VILLAGE-IMALHA,THANA-BAMITHA 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7067928605

MP/2589/22/AdvARUN UPADHYAY93.
WARD NO.11 VILLAGE-BAMITHA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8962692279

MP/2602/22/AdvNEELESH KUMAR SONI94.
VILLAGE-UDAYPURA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993266420

MP/2627/22/AdvPANKAJ TIWARI95.
VILLAGE-DHAWAD RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9179593327

MP/2858/22/AdvDEEPTI SINGH96.
G2 VIDHYA DHAR COLONY KHAJURAHO 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713569199

MP/3085/22/AdvSHASHIKANT AHIRWAR97.
WARD NO.6 BAJRANGGARH KHAJURAHO 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 8120562543

MP/4821/22/AdvAMREEN KHAN98.
WARD NO-06 MANJU 
NAGAR,TEHSIL-KHUJRAHO PIN 
Ph./Mo. 8839297596

MP/5104/22/AdvJAGDISH KUSHWAHA99.
VILLAGE-BARIYA PURWA,GRAM PANCHAYAT 
HAKIMPURA,POST-KHUJRAHO PIN-471625 
Ph./Mo. 9981534147

MP/5312/22/AdvOM PRAKASH PATEL100.
VILLAGE-DABRI,GRAM PANCHAYAT 
BIRAUNA,POST-PAHARA PIN-471105 
Ph./Mo. 8319097359

MP/49/23/Adv RAM KHILAWAN AHIRWAR101.
WARD NO.7 RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7024528556

MP/67/23/Adv GAURI SHANKAR PATEL102.
VILLAGE-CHAUBER,POST- 
VIKRAMPUR,PIN-471625 RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981437930

MP/154/23/Adv JAGDISH KUSHWAHA103.
VILLAGE-DASAIPURA ,POST-IMLHA 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9691928946

MP/1030/23/AdvAKANKSHA BUNDELA104.
WARD NO.2 RANGUWA BANDH 
RANGAWANA RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9144784124

MP/1466/23/AdvRAKESH KUMAR DUBEY105.
VILLAGE-KHAJVA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9752897358

MP/1501/23/AdvRAMAWATAR PATEL106.
VILLAGE-UDAYPURA RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9755970949

MP/4066/23/AdvPYARELAL KUSHWHA107.
VILLAGE-BANDNI RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9753365953

MP/4236/23/AdvRAJNEESH RAJE BUNDELA108.
34 MY HOME COLONY KHAJURAHO 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8319961285

MP/4371/23/AdvPRIYANKA TIWARI109.
WARD NO.1 FOUZDAR MOHALLA BEHIND 
JAIN TEMPLE RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7000372864

MP/5091/23/AdvPRACHI AGRAWAL110.
WARD NO.13 NEAR SARASWATI SCHOOL 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685966304

MP/5307/23/AdvPUSHPENDRA KUSHWAHA111.
VILLAGE-KARIYABEEJA,POST-PAHARAPURW
A RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9644115959

MP/6926/23/AdvBIPIN PATEL112.
VILLAGE-LALPUR RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8817639728

MP/7428/23/AdvHARSH KHARE113.
WARD NO.15 RADHA MADHAV MANDIR KE 
PASS RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9179491378

MP/8019/23/AdvMOHINI AWASTHI114.
WARD NO.4 VILLAGE-BENIGANJ 
,PIN-471606 RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8269606168

MP/8032/23/AdvMAHIMA CHOUBEY115.
WARD NO.14 GHANTAI MANDIR KE PASS 
KHAJURAHO RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9589406976

MP/422/24/Adv BHARAT KUMAR SONI116.
WARD NO.9 BHOLE COLONY RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981295914

MP/1861/24/AdvPRATEEK SONI117.
WARD NO.15 BAJARIYA MOHALLA 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8871383040

MP/3303/24/AdvRAMPYARE AHIRWAR118.
VILLAGE-BAMNORA,POST-BENIGANJ,PIN-47
1606 RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098039118

MP/4286/24/AdvMAHENDRA PATEL119.
WARD NO.14 CHITRAI ROAD KHAJURAHO 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8878612114

MP/4323/24/AdvJYOTI GUPTA120.
WARD NO.14 BHOLE COLONY RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9717157802
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MP/7392/24/AdvROOP CHANDRA AHIRWAR121.
VILL-PAHADI BBAWAN POST DHAWAB 
BLOCK RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9131084106

MP/8349/24/AdvARPIT TIWARI122.
WARD NO. 7 SICHAI COLONY RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9685352091

MP/8577/24/AdvSACHIN KUSHWAHA123.
WARD NO-07 NEAR BUS STAND PIN-471625 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8827201535

MP/8676/24/AdvMOHD MUSHAHID124.
WARD NO-12 TALAB ROAD RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8269295891

MP/8793/24/AdvABHISHEK JAIN125.
WARD NO-10,BUS STAND PIN-471625 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893026712

MP/2106/25/AdvRAHUL SONI126.
WARD NO 07 SHRIRAM COLONEY 
RAJNAGAR TAHSIL RAJNAGAR DISTT. 
Ph./Mo. 9993273172,9993273172

MP/3659/25/AdvBAL KISHOR KUSHWAHA127.
ward numbar 01 ggram kharrohi khajuraho 
tehseel rajnagar  distt chhatarpur mp 471606 
Ph./Mo. 9617805479,9617805479

MP/4229/25/AdvSONIYA BARAR128.
GRAM CHAUBAR POST VIKRAMPUR TAHSIL 
RAJNAGAR DISTT. CHHATARPUR RAJNAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 8357923492,9826150543

MP/4328/25/AdvROHIT DWIVEDI129.
VILLAGE POST BENIGANJ TEHSIL RAJNAGAR 
DISTT CHHATARPUR MP  CHHATARPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9131495551,9131495551

MP/6097/25/AdvNEERAJ PATEL130.
WARD NO.12 PATEL NAGAR KHAJURAHO 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/6656/25/AdvSANSKRATI TIWARI131.
WARD NO 01 NEAR JAIN TEMPLE FOUJDAR 
MOHALLA RAJANGAR TAHSIL RAJNAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 8770224516,8770224516

MP/8713/25/AdvRANJEET SHIVHARE132.
VILLAGE-GHORA,PIN-471105 RAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8770920136

MP/8833/25/AdvROSHNI SINGH133.
WARD NO 05 LALGUWAN KHAJURAHO 
TAHSIL RAJANGAR DISTT CHHATARPUR MP 
Ph./Mo. 7879588987,7879588987


